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MOE Dashboard

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Visits
1,057,883

% of Total: 100.00% (1,057,883)

Pageviews

2,904,282

% of Total: 100.00% (2,904,282)

7 T

Pageviews and Unique Pageviews b...

Page Pageviews

/moeeconte

nt.aspx 1,304,572
/ 342,447
/edunet.aspx 217,025
/moeeConte

ntaspx 148,709
/archive/boo

ks.aspx 84,421
/Login.aspx 73,781
/eservices.a

spx 64,463
/Home.aspx 63,326
/eservicesCa

t.aspx?cat_i 40,431
d=3

/?lan=en 37,628

Visits by Keyword

Keyword
(not provided)
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amazon
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(not set)

Unique
Pageviews

390,565

254,395

149,676

38,930

66,031
38,916
51,335

44,689

32,856

29,623

Sessions
676,451

945
295

227

223
207

181
165
140

107

Visitors

515,985

% of Total: 100.00% (515,985)

Bounce Rate

58.55%

Avg for View: 58.55% (0.00%)

Visits and Pages / Visit by Operating System

Operating System
Android

Windows

i0S

Macintosh
Chrome 0S

Linux

(not set)
Windows Phone
BlackBerry

Tizen

Visits and Pages / Visit by Browser

Browser

Chrome

Safari

Samsung Internet
Internet Explorer
Edge

Firefox

Android Webview
Android Browser
Opera

Opera Mini

Sessions

431,435
309,152
297,305
10,214
6,734
1,530
1,033
310

60

46

Sessions
499,707
289,948
113,808

68,602
35,157
20,847
11,903
8,233
3,062

1,716

Pages / Session

2.82
3.01
2.37
3.13
2.60
1.84
1.82
1.74
1.43

2.98

Pages / Session

2.94
2.38
2.82
2.79
2.90
2.79
2.83
2.55
2.19

1.63

Go to report &

Jan 1,2018-Dec 31,2018

Visits by Country / Territory

B Bahrain M Egypt M Oman
Saudi Arabia & Jordan
Other

Visits by Source
M google M (direct) M bing

yahoo [ education.gov.bh
Other

32.8%
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